S
R
ET
E
M  L
E
N
AP

Types of
meters Displays (electroluminescent red) Possible
combinations Order examples
DGN 75 U
DGN 75 T
DGN 75 M
DGN 75 AC
DGN 75 J/JS
DGN75 S
±10000 points (14mm)
-2000 / +10000 points
A / R / N / B* / tor
A / R4 / N / B*
R4 / N / B* / tor
*Bargraph as
standard on the
DGN 95F
Specify the type
of supply on your
order
high (2) or low (3)
voltage
For a 10000 point meter with a temperature
input, an analog output (20mA passive)
and 2 relays, in 230 Vac supply, request
reference :
DGN 75T A2R-2
For a gauge bridge meter (fast version) with
1 analog output (20mA active), 4 relays,
a digital output and a bargraph display,
supplied in
230 Vac, request reference :
DGN 75JS A1R4NB-2
DGN 85 U
DGN 85 M
-10000 /+100000 points (14mm)
-2000 / +10000 points
DGN 95 I/IC ±100000 points (3 displays : input A, B and the summ or
the difference of the two).
DGN 95 F Instant value ±100000 points (14mm)
Cumulated value -100000 points at +1000000 points asso-
ciated with a counter of oversteppings (±1000 points) for a
max. counting from -99999999 to +999999999 points.
Description
Insulation :
• Other meters :
Input / output / supply : 2.5 kV
eff. 50Hz - 1min
Except :
• Gauge bridge meters :
Input / power supply :
2.5 kV eff. 50Hz - 1min
Input / output :
1kV eff. 50Hz - 1min.
Rejection rate :
• Other meters :
Mode common : 130dB
(except AC inputs)
Mode series 70dB 50/60Hz
Except :
• Gauge bridge meters :
Mode common : 120dB
Power draw :
 • Integrator/totaller meters :
 7W max. / 10VA max.
    • Other meters :
 5W max. / 8VA max.
 Except :
 • Gauge bridge meters :
6W max. / 9VA max.
Coding
Dimensions (H x L x D) : 48 x 96 x 124 mm